
 
CITY OF DUBOIS/SANDY TOWNSHIP JOINT BOARD MEETING 

16 W. SCRIBNER AVE. 
DUBOIS, PA 15801 

 

MONDAY, July 18, 2022 @ 5:00 P.M. 
 

AGENDA 
MEETING CALL TO ORDER 
 
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG 
 
ROLL CALL 
 
PUBLIC COMMENTS ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY 
 
OLD BUSINESS →   →   →  →  →   →   →   →   →   →   →   →   → 

 Ambulance Services - RFP 
 
APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE JUNE 6, 2022 MEETING 
 

NEW BUSINESS 

 DuBois/Sandy Financial Condition Assessment and Fiscal Trend Analysis Presentation 

 Administration Sub-Committee Recommendation  

 Police Sub-Committee Recommendation – Final Task – Part 2 

 Paying of Invoices from Eckert Seamans/PA Economy League and Cafardi Ferguson 
Wyrick Weis & Gabriel 

Company Description Invoice Amt. DuBois Sandy Total Submit 
Eckert 
Seamans 

Service Thru 
05/31/22 

 
$40,318.65 

 
$2,015.93 

 
$2,015.94 

 
$36,286.78 

Cafardi Ferguson 
Wyrick Weis & 
Gabriel 

Invoice # 
0422473 
04/30/22 

 
 

$8,685.25 

 
 

$4,342.63 

 
 

$4,342.62 

 
 
 

Cafardi Ferguson 
Wyrick Weis & 
Gabriel 

Invoice # 
0522213 
05/31/22 

 
$344.00 

 
$172.00 

 
$172.00 

 

Eckert 
Seamans 

Service Thru 
06/30/22 

 
$29,210.00 

 
$1,460.50 

 
$1,460.50 

 
$26,289.00 

Gabriel Fera Pc Invoice # 
1002 

 
$6,195.16 

 
$3,097.58 

 
$3,097.58 

 

  $84,753.06 $11,088.64 $11,088.64 $62,575.78 

 
JOINT BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS 
 

OPEN MEETING TO THE FLOOR 
 

CLOSE MEETING TO THE FLOOR 
 

ADJOURN 

Currently Holding: (All items found on the Consolidation Website) 
 

 Fire Sub-Committee Recommendations (1 -4) 

 Public Works Sub-Committee – Department Structure 
& Job Descriptions. 

 Codes/Zoning Recommendation 

 Public Works Sub-Committee – Equipment Inventory 
and Capital Budget 

 DuBois/Sandy Police Sub-Committee 
Recommendations 


