# CITY OF DUBOIS/SANDY TOWNSHIP JOINT BOARD MEETING 16 W. SCRIBNER AVE. DUBOIS, PA 15801

# MONDAY, July 18, 2022 @ 5:00 P.M.

# AGENDA

# **MEETING CALL TO ORDER**

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

**ROLL CALL** 

## PUBLIC COMMENTS ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY

• Ambulance Services - RFP

#### Currently Holding: (All items found on the Consolidation Website)

- Fire Sub-Committee Recommendations (1 4)
- Public Works Sub-Committee Department Structure & Job Descriptions.
- Codes/Zoning Recommendation
- Public Works Sub-Committee Equipment Inventory and Capital Budget
- DuBois/Sandy Police Sub-Committee
  Recommendations

# APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE JUNE 6, 2022 MEETING

### **NEW BUSINESS**

- DuBois/Sandy Financial Condition Assessment and Fiscal Trend Analysis Presentation
- Administration Sub-Committee Recommendation
- Police Sub-Committee Recommendation Final Task Part 2
- Paying of Invoices from Eckert Seamans/PA Economy League and Cafardi Ferguson Wyrick Weis & Gabriel

Company	Description	Invoice Amt.	DuBois	Sandy	Total Submit
Eckert	Service Thru				
Seamans	05/31/22	\$40,318.65	\$2,015.93	\$2,015.94	\$36,286.78
Cafardi Ferguson	Invoice #				
Wyrick Weis &	0422473				
Gabriel	04/30/22	\$8,685.25	\$4,342.63	\$4,342.62	
Cafardi Ferguson	Invoice #				
Wyrick Weis &	0522213	\$344.00	\$172.00	\$172.00	
Gabriel	05/31/22				
Eckert	Service Thru				
Seamans	06/30/22	\$29,210.00	\$1,460.50	\$1,460.50	\$26,289.00
Gabriel Fera Pc	Invoice #				
	1002	\$6,195.16	\$3,097.58	\$3,097.58	
		\$84,753.06	\$11,088.64	\$11,088.64	\$62,575.78

# JOINT BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS

### **OPEN MEETING TO THE FLOOR**

### **CLOSE MEETING TO THE FLOOR**

### ADJOURN